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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
06/01/2026

To date
06/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED ZENIL 
K 

RASIYABI K  (MTHR) 8/454, BADHAR 
COTTAGE, Near, S S H 
S S, TALIPARAMBA, 

Taliparamba, 
Taliparamba, 670141, 

Taliparamba

  

2 06/01/2026 Fathimathul Nayeema M M MARIYAM (MTHR) Baithul Izza, Pattayam 
Vayanasala road, 

Kolachery, Kolachery, 
670601, Thaliparamba

  

3 06/01/2026 Shylaja K P Ramesan K P (HSBN) 2/55,Karippidiyil, 
Adoor, Malappattam, 
Malappattam, 670631, 

Taliparamba

  

4 06/01/2026 Safvan k Usman (FTHR) Darul Falah, 
Adikkumpara, 
Taliparamba, 

Taliparamba, 670141, 
Taliparamba

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

5 06/01/2026 MUSTHAFA 
KUTTUKKAN 

V MAHAMOOD 
(FTHR)

13/573 A, SAJIDAS, 
ELAMBERAMPARA, 
PALLIVAYAL P O, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

6 06/01/2026 SARALA 
SIVADASAN 

SIVADASAN N T 
(HSBN)

NEDIAYYATH, 
ARIVILANJAPOYIL, 

UDAYAGIRI 
VILLAGE, 

ARIVILANJAPOYIL P 
O, 670571, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

7 06/01/2026 SHANIBA K ASHRAF (FTHR) 468 KUNNUMBRATH 
VEEDU, 

PAVANNOOR, 
KUTTIATTOOR, 

PAVANNOORMOTTA, 
670602, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

8 06/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHABNA 

K C RASHID (FTHR) UPPUVALAPPIL, 
THUYIPRA, 
KOOVERI, 

CHAPPARAPADAVU, 
670581, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

9 06/01/2026 V M SHA MUSTHAFA KUNJU 
(FTHR)

VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
ELEMBERAM, 

KOOVERI, 
PALLIVAYAL, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

10 06/01/2026 NAYANA K C RAJEEVAN T (FTHR) 22/102,SARADA 
NIVAS, EZHAM 

MILE, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

11 06/01/2026 EBRAHIM KUTTY P 
M 

AHAMMED M (FTHR) POOMANGALORAKATH 
MADATHIL, 

MARUTHIYAD, 
KUTTIYERI, 

KUTTIYERI, 670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

12 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUFIYAN C H 

MUHAMMED SAJEER 
P K (FTHR)

BISMILLA MANZIL, 
NOONHERI, 

CHELERI, CHELERI, 
670604, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

13 06/01/2026 M MUSTHAFA ABDULLA  (FTHR) 9/207 SHABEENA 
MANZIL, C H ROAD, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

14 06/01/2026 K P SAFUVANA ASHRAF (FTHR) 468 KUNNUMBRATH 
VEEDU, 

PAVANNOOR, 
KUTTIATTOOR, 

PAVANNOORMOTTA, 
670602, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

15 06/01/2026 SAHALA P P ABDUL SATHAR K P 
(FTHR)

432-
A,PUTHIYARAMBATH 

HOUSE, POKKUND, 
KURUMATHUR, 
KURUMATHUR, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

16 06/01/2026 AYISHA  K K MOIDEEN KUTTY M 
(FTHR)

10/154 AYISHA 
MANZIL, KADOOR, 

MAYYIL, 
CHERUPAZHASSI, 

670601, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

17 06/01/2026 RAYIB T T KOULATH T T  
(MTHR)

THONIYIL 
THEKKEEL, 

BAKKALAM, 
MORAZHA, KANUL P 

O, 670562, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

18 06/01/2026 A K ASHIFA ABDUL AZEES 
(FTHR)

9/1 
EDATHILANKANDI 
VEEDU, CHELERI, 

CHELERI, CHELERI, 
670604, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

19 06/01/2026 THEERTHA T T MANOJKUMAR 
(FTHR)

15/292 THATHAYIL 
HOUSE, 

POOMANGALAM, 
PANNIYOOR, 

PANNIYOOR, 670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

20 06/01/2026 Swathig P Aneesh K K (FTHR) Puthiyaramban House, 
Nidukulam, Kuttiattoor, 

Kuttiattoor, 670602, 
Taliparamba

  

21 06/01/2026 K P AYISHA ASHRAF (FTHR) 468 KUNNUMBRATH 
VEEDU, 

PAVANNOOR, 
KUTTIATTOOR, 

PAVANNOORMOTTA, 
670602, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

22 06/01/2026 RISWANA K MUSTHAFA P P 
(FTHR)

459 
PUTHIYAPURAYIL 

HOUSE, 
PALLIPARAMBA, 
KOLACHERRY, 
KOLACHERRY, 

670601, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

23 06/01/2026 BABU VARGHESE VARGHESE (FTHR) 11/184-B 
CHAMPACKAPARAMBIL, 
MANCHACHERIKILA, 

MAYYIL, 
CHATTUKAPPARA, 

670592, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

24 06/01/2026 THAJUNNISA K ABDUL KADER P 
(FTHR)

DARULNUJUM, 
KAYYANKODE, 

CHELERI, CHELERI, 
670604, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

25 06/01/2026 SHAHANA B RAMEEZ T E (HSBN) BAPPANTAKATH, 
MUNDAPRAM, 

MORAZHA, KANUL, 
670562, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

26 06/01/2026 ANANDU C V SUNITHA (MTHR) CHATHOTH 
VALAPPIL, ARIYIL, 

PATTUVAM, 
PATTUVAM, 670143, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

27 06/01/2026 SHAHINA  T K AYISHA  T K  (MTHR) THANINTE KEEZHIL, 
CHAVANAPPUZHA, 

PANNIYOOR, 
PANNIYOOR, 670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

28 06/01/2026 LAZIM ISMAIL T ISMAIL V K (FTHR) SAFOORAS HOUSE, 
CHENAYANNUR, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
KANHIRANGAD, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

29 06/01/2026 NISA T P MOHAMMED SHIBLI 
V U (FTHR)

LIYA VILLA, STREET 
NO 

6,KOTTAKKUNNU, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

TALIPARAMBA P O, 
670141, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

30 06/01/2026 RAHEENA M ABDUL HAKEEM K P 
(FTHR)

20-429 A MADALAN 
HOUSE, CHUDALA, 

pariyaram, 
chithapilepoyil, 670502, 

taliparamba

  

31 06/01/2026 A K ASHFAK ABDUL AZEES 
(FTHR)

9/1 
EDATHILANKANDI 
HOUSE, CHELERI, 

CHELERI, CHELERI, 
670604, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

32 06/01/2026 KRISHNENDU U UNNIKRISHNAN K P 
(FTHR)

33/316-A, 
HARIKRISHNA, 

PULIMPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

33 06/01/2026 THAJUDDEEN P P JULATH C (WIFE) BAITHUL RAHMA, 
ETTEYAR, 

KAYARALAM, 
PAVANOORMOTTA, 

670602, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

34 06/01/2026 SALEENA V M SHAMSEER  P K 
(HSBN)

AYISHA MANZIL, 
PUTHIYARAMBA 
PALLIPARAMBA, 

KOLACHERI, 
KOLACHERI, 670601, 

TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

35 06/01/2026 T A THOMAS ANTONY (FTHR) THACHUPARAMBIL, 
PULIMPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

36 06/01/2026 ABDULLA 
PULUCKOOL 

SAJIDA N V (WIFE) PULUCKOOL HOUSE, 
KOORAN PEEDIKA, 

PARIYARAM, 
CHITHAPPILA POYIL, 

670502, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

37 06/01/2026 ABDUL RASHEED 
MUTTUKKARAN 

ALI (FTHR) 10/178 
MUTTUKKARAN 
HOUSE, KUPPAM, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
KUPPAM, 670502, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

38 06/01/2026 ZIYANA K P NASSAR T K (FTHR) 17/11 ASIYAS 
MAHAL, PATTAYAM, 

KOLACHERRY, 
KOLACHERRY, 

670601, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

39 06/01/2026 HARIS T K  ABDULLA K K (FTHR) T K HOUSE, 
CHAVANAPPUZHA, 

PANNIYOOR, 
PANNIYOOR P O, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

40 06/01/2026 MOHAMMAD HAAN 
ABDULLA ALI 

ABDULLA ALI (FTHR) 20/351, HAAN VILLA, 
CHEPPANOOL 

ROAD,KAKKANCHAL, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

41 06/01/2026 MUFEEDA C K MUHAMMED V 
(FTHR)

FATHIMA MANZIL, 
CHERUVATHALA, 

MANIYOOR, 
CHATTUVAPPARA, 

670592, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

42 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHANIB K

HARIS K K (FTHR) VALLUVANTAVIDA, 
KAYYANKODE, 

CHELERI, CHELERI, 
670604, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

43 06/01/2026 NADHA 
VELLUVACHERI 

PEEDIKAYIL 

NADEERA 
JAMALUDEEN 

(MTHR)

ELLYZIUM COURT, 
KOLACHERYMUKKU, 

KOLACHERY, 
KOLACHERY, 670601, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

44 06/01/2026 K P Radhakrishnan 
Nambiar 

E V Narayanan Nambiar 
(FTHR)

Radhamadhavam, 
Kuttikkol, Taliparamba, 
Kuttikkol P O, 670562, 

Taliparamba

  

45 06/01/2026 KalathilparambilWilson LalyThomas (WIFE) 2/28,Kalathilparambil, 
Adoor, Malappattam, 
Malappattam, 670631, 

Taliparamba

  

46 06/01/2026 FATHIMATH RAJINA 
V V 

ABDU RAHIMAN K P 
(FTHR)

9/260,VELLUVAVEETTIL, 
KAYACHIRA, 

KOLACHERRY, 
KOLACHERRY, 

670601, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

47 06/01/2026 SINAN K P MOIDEEN P (FTHR) 2/293A KELOTH 
PUTHIYA PURAYIL, 

KANDAKKAI, 
KAYARALAM, 

KANDAKKAI, 670602, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

48 06/01/2026 MUHSINA P K MUHIYUDHEEN C V 
K  (FTHR)

13/402 NAFEESA 
MANZIL, KARAYAP, 
CHELERI, CHELERI, 

670604, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

49 06/01/2026 MOHAMMED RIHAN 
P K P 

RAFI M T (FTHR) M T HOUSE, 
IRINGAL, 

PARIYARAM, 
THIRUVATTOOR, 

670502, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

50 06/01/2026 ABDULLA M ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

ZAINABA MANZIL, 
ATHIRYAD ROAD 

CHORUKKALA, 
KURUMATHUR, 
KURUMATHUR, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

51 06/01/2026 AMINA C MOIDEEN (HSBN) CHERUKUNNON 
HOUSE, FARZA 

ROAD, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

52 06/01/2026 SHUAIB K M MAYIN (FTHR) 621, BADARIYA 
NAGAR, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

53 06/01/2026 MOIDEENKUTTY N C SAFIYA N C (MTHR) 296 SAFIYA MANZIL, 
KANDAKAI, 

KAYARALAM, 
KANDAKAI, 670602, 

TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

54 06/01/2026 FAYIZA A P SHIHABUDHEEN K K 
(HSBN)

K C HOUSE, 
CHORUKKALA, 
KURUMATHUR, 
KURUMATHUR, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

55 06/01/2026 NUSARATH C V  FAISAL V K  (HSBN) CHALIL VALAPPIL, 
KAYARALAM, 
KAYARALAM, 
KAYARALAM, 

670602, 
THALIPPARAMBA

  

56 06/01/2026 Sravan Radhakrishnan K P Radhakrishnan 
Nambiar (FTHR)

Radhamadhavam, 
Kuttikkol, Taliparamba, 
Kuttikkol P O, 670562, 

Taliparamba

  

57 06/01/2026 MAMMUNHI C MOIDEEN K P (FTHR) CHERUKUNNON 
HOUSE, FARSA 

ROAD SYED NAGAR, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

58 06/01/2026 Muhsina  C V Musthafa  K V (FTHR) 9/ 155 , C V HOUSE, 
Cheleri, Cheleri, 
Cheleri, 670604, 

Taliparamba

  

59 06/01/2026 Asiyabi P K YAHYA  K (HSBN) ASIYABI MANZIL, 
PAINT COMPANY 

ROAD, 
NELLIPARAMBA, 

KUTTIYERI, 
KUTTIYERI, 670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

60 06/01/2026 KANNANKIL 
KHADEEJA

ASHRAF K (HSBN) KANNANKEEL, 
NELLIPARAMBA, 

KUTTIYERI, 
KUTTIYERI, 670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

61 06/01/2026 P SUHARABI SOOPIKKUTTY HAJI 
(FTHR)

PALAKKEEL HOUSE, 
THANDAPPURAM, 

MANIYOOR, 
CHEKKIKULAM, 

670592, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

62 06/01/2026 IRFANA  C IBRAHIM V P (FTHR) V P C HOUSE, 
CHITHAPILEPOYIL, 

PARIYARAM, 
CHITHAPILEPOYIL, 

670502, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

63 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SIRAJUDHEEN K V

UMMER  P (FTHR) 3/608, K V HOUSE, 
KOLACHERY MUKK, 

KOLACHERRY, 
KOLACHERRY, 

670601, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

64 06/01/2026 ASHIGA ASHRAF MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF (FTHR)

12/95 KENZ, HILL 
TOP ROAD, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
KARIMBAM, 670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

65 06/01/2026 NAYSHANA P K SATHAR K C (FTHR) 13/360 A JAMEELA 
MANZIL, 

KARAYAPPU, 
CHELERI, CHELERI, 

670604, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

66 06/01/2026 ASEENA K P NAJEEB (HSBN) 8/286,SUHARA 
MANZIL, 

PALLIPARAMBA, 
KOLACHERRY, 
KOLACHERRY, 

670601, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

67 06/01/2026 ABDUL NAZAR M USSAN (FTHR) MARIYAN 
VALAPPIL, 

PERUVANGOOR, 
KAYARALAM, 

MAYYIL, 670602, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

68 06/01/2026 P MISRIYA FAISAL  P P (HSBN) RAHMATH MANZIL, 
NALAM PEEDIKA, 

KOLACHERRY, 
KOLACHERRY, 

670601, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

69 06/01/2026 AYSHA FARWA K SUMAYYATH K 
(MTHR)

131, FAROOQ ROAD, 
MANNA, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
670141, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

70 06/01/2026 MANOHARAN 
NAMBRON 

PUSHPAJA C (WIFE) NAMBRON HOUSE, 
NANIYOOR 
NAMBRAM, 

KAYARALAM, 
MULLAKODI, 670602, 

TALIPARAMB

  

71 06/01/2026 SAJEERA C V ABOOBACKER T P 
(FTHR)

474A, CRESCENT 
HOUSE, MAYYIL, 
CHEKKIKULAM, 

670592, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

72 06/01/2026 ABDUL KHADER 
KATIKOOTATHIL 

JAMEELA K (WIFE) K K HOUSE, NEAR 
MADRASA, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

73 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHFAQUE K V

ADAMKUTTY  P V 
(FTHR)

8/166-A, KADATHILE 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
PALLIPARAMBA, 
KOLACHERRY, 
KOLACHERRY, 

670601, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

74 06/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHANIF P 

SAMEER C M (FTHR) DARUL ZAIN, 
KADOOR, MAYYIL, 
CHERUPAZHASSI, 

670601, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

75 06/01/2026 ANEESA C SHAHEER C (HSBN) 124-E, 
CHAKKANTAKATH 

HOUSE, 
THANIKKUNNU, 
KURUMATHUR, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

76 06/01/2026 SHANIFA K MAHAMOOD T V 
(FTHR)

426 A KOVVUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

PALLIPARAMBA, 
KOLACHERRY, 
KOLACHERRY, 

670601, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

77 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL M P 

SAFIYA M P (MTHR) 484 HAJIRA MANZIL, 
ARIMBRA, 

KAYARALAM, 
MULLAKKODI, 

670602, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

78 06/01/2026 SUDHAMANI E NISHANTH K (HSBN) 548 A, 
KORALAYITHURUTHI, 

KAYARALAM, 
MAYYIL, 670602, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

79 06/01/2026 SAHALA O C P HUSSAIN (FTHR) 6/481, C P HOUSE, 
CHORUKKALA, 
KURUMATHUR, 
KURUMATHUR, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

80 06/01/2026 Sureshan A Kunhiraman M P 
(FTHR)

Narayani Nilayam, Near 
KSLP School, 

Kuttikkol, Taliparamba, 
Kuttikkol P O, 670562, 

Taliparamba

  

81 06/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SAHAL 
P K 

MUHAMMEDALI K 
(FTHR)

734 PUTHIYA 
KELOTH, KARAT, 

CHELERI, CHELERI, 
670604, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

82 06/01/2026 V P RAHMATH BASHEER K (HSBN) 4/106,VALIYA 
PUTHIYAKATH, 
PERUVANGUR, 
KAYARALAM, 

MAYYIL, 670602, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

83 06/01/2026 Prabha O Sureshan A (HSBN) Narayani Nilayam, Near 
KSLP School, 

Kuttikkol, Taliparamba, 
Kuttikkol P O, 670562, 

Taliparamba

  

84 06/01/2026 FATHIMA E P  MOIDEEN M P (HSBN) 544, ETTAM MILE, 
KAYARALAM, 

MAYYIL, 670602, 
TALIPARAMB

  

85 06/01/2026 K C SANADIYA ABDUL AZEEZ P K 
(FTHR)

481 B, DARUL 
FALAH, 

KAYYANKODE, 
CHELERI, P O 

CHELERI, 670604, 
THALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

86 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAZIN 
P M 

RAMSEENA P M 
(MTHR)

RAMSEENAS, 
PUSHPAGIRI, 
KUTTIYERI, 

KUTTIYERI, 670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

87 06/01/2026 SHUAIB K M MAYIN (FTHR) 14/621SABI MANZIL, 
BADARIYA NAGAR, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

88 06/01/2026 BINYA  BENNY BENNY   C  J (FTHR) CHAMAKKALAYIL  
HOUSE, MANATTY 

CHAPPARAPADAVU 
PANCHYATH, 

THIMIRI VILLAGE, 
THADIKADAVU  P O, 

670581, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

89 06/01/2026 RIDHA SAMAD P M RAMSEENA P M 
(MTHR)

RAMSEENAS, 
PUSHPAGIRI, 
KUTTIYERI, 

KUTTIYERI, 670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

90 06/01/2026 LATHEESAN T KRISHNAN T (FTHR) THATTARATH 
HOUSE, MANGAD, 

OZHAKROME, KUC, 
670567, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

91 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUZAMMIL T P

MUHAMMAD KUNHI 
M (FTHR)

T P House, Panniyoor, 
Panniyoor, Pallivayal P 
O, 670142, Taliparamba

  

92 06/01/2026 JANAKI V V PEETHAMBARAN  
(FTHR)

THAYINERY 
VADAKKE VEETIL, 

KANHIRANGAD, 
PANNIYOOR, 

KANHIRANGAD, 
670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

93 06/01/2026 SHUAIB  KUNHI 
KKANDIYILAKATH

K K KHADEEJA 
(MTHR)

385,KUNHIKKANDIYILAKATH 
HOUSE, PALLIYATH, 

MANIYOOR, 
CHEKKIKULAM, 

670592, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

94 06/01/2026 ADARSH C M PRAKASAN  C M 
(FTHR)

CHEROOTTA 
MEMADAM HOUSE, 

ARIMBRA, 
KAYARALAM, 
MULLAKKODI, 

670602, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

95 06/01/2026 SAHILA T H ABDULLA K (FTHR) ABABEEL HOUSE, 
ALAKKODE 

ROAD,MANNA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

96 06/01/2026 AYISHA R P IBRAHIM K (FTHR) 01/303 
RANKUNNUMMAL 
PUTHIYA PURAYIL, 

MULLAKKODI, 
KAYARALAM, 
MULLAKKODI, 

670602, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

97 06/01/2026 ABDULLA C HAMZA P K (FTHR) 12/284 C 
CHANDROTH 

HOUSE, 
KAYYANKODE, 

CHELERI, CHELERI, 
670604, 

TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

98 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBIL 
A P 

BASHEER M K (FTHR) AYIKKARATH 
PUTHIYAPURAYIL, 
PULIMPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

TALIPARAMBA P O, 
670141, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

99 06/01/2026 P ABDULSALAM ABUBECKER (FTHR) PUNNAKKANTAKATH, 
PATTAYAM, 

KOLACHERRY, 
KOLACHERRY, 

670601, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

100 06/01/2026 JOBIN JOSE 
KALLIDUKKIL 

JOSE (FTHR) KALLIDUKKIL, 
EDAKKOM, 
KOOVERI, 

EDAKKOM, 670581, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

101 06/01/2026 SAFWANA C P FOUSIYA C P (MTHR) C  P HOUSE, 
CHENAYANNOOR, 

KUTTIYERI, 
KANHIRANGAD, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

102 06/01/2026 SAHILA T H ABDULLA K (FTHR) ABABEEL HOUSE, 
ALAKKODE 

ROAD,MANNA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

103 06/01/2026 IBRAHIMKUTTY  
MARUTHIYODANKANDY 

PUTHIYAPURA

FATHIMA (MTHR) 8/204 M P HOUSE, 
PERUMACHERY, 

MAYYIL, 
CHERUPAZHASSI, 

670601, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

104 06/01/2026 ABHINAV P P SASIDHARAN P P  
(FTHR)

PADINHATTAPURAYIL, 
THALORA, 

KUTTIYERI, 
KUTTIYERI P O, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

105 06/01/2026 E P SAVAD MOIDU P P (FTHR) AMINA MANZIL, 
NIRATHUPALAM, 
MAYYIL, MAYYIL, 

670602, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

106 06/01/2026 SANA A A SULAIKHA  (MTHR) FATHIMA MANZIL, 
TRICHAMBARAM, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA P O, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

107 06/01/2026 SHANIBA R P IBRAHIM K (FTHR) 01/303 
RANKUNNUMMAL 
PUTHIYA PURAYIL, 

MULLAKKODI, 
KAYARALAM, 
MULLAKKODI, 

670602, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

108 06/01/2026 FATHIMA 
SHABEEBA T V

RAHIYANATH T V 
(MTHR)

147/A, ADICHERI, 
MALAPPATTAM, 
MALAPPATTAM, 

670631, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

109 06/01/2026 SAKKARIYA 
PUTHIYA RAMBATH 

MAMMU M V (FTHR) 11/32 
PUTHIYARAMBATH 

HOUSE, NEAR 
SADULIPALLY, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

110 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
BISHAR 

MAMMUNHI (FTHR) 2/342 KADUNGAN 
HOUSE, NEAR 

NURSING HOME, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

111 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED Nafih k 
p 

C ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

NAJEEDA MANZIL, 
KANDAKAI ROAD, 
MAYYIL, MAYYIL, 

670602, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

112 06/01/2026 NAMRATA ALINKEEL RAJAKUMARAN 
ALINKEEL (FTHR)

29/46 DEVAKI 
NANDANAM, 

POOKOTHTHERU, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

113 06/01/2026 SAFA K K AJFAR K (HSBN) 08/268 A 
KADANKODANKANDY, 

POYYUR, MAYYIL, 
CHERUPAZHASSI, 

670601, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

114 06/01/2026 ASITHGOPINATH GOPINATHAN M 
(FTHR)

519/A, EMBETE, 
PARIYARAM, 

PARIYARAM, 670502, 
THALIPRAMBA

  

115 06/01/2026 Hadhi muhammed k BUSHRA K (MTHR) AYMAS, NEAR 
TAQWA JUMA 

MASJID, 
NELLIPARAMBA, 

KUTTIYERI, 
KUTTIYERI, 670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

116 06/01/2026 RASEEM P P ABDUL RAZAK C 
(FTHR)

PATHALA HOUSE, 
CHORUKKALA, 
KURUMATHUR, 
KURUMATHUR, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

117 06/01/2026 ABDULLA  P K ABDUL KHADAR 
(FTHR)

18/65  HALEEMA 
MANZIL, PAZHASSI, 

KUTTIATTOOR, 
KUTTIATTOOR, 

670602, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

118 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASIL T 
V  

MUHAMMED SAJID P 
P  (FTHR)

NAREYIL HOUSE, 
PALLIPARAMBA, 

KOLACHERY, 
KOLACHERY, 670601, 

THALIPPARAMBA

  

119 06/01/2026 ABHILASH M JESSY P S (MTHR) 6/886 PALAKUNNEL 
HOUSE, 

CHORUKKALA, 
KURUMATHUR, 

KURUMATHUR P O, 
670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

120 06/01/2026 SAINABA T V BASHEER V K (HSBN) 9/332,FARVA 
MANZIL, 

KOLACHERRY 
PARAMBA, 

KOLACHERRY, 
KOLACHERRY, 

670601, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

121 06/01/2026 Shafi V V SUBAIDA V V (WIFE) 536,V V HOUSE, 
VANNARAPPARA, 

PANNIYOOR, 
KANHIRANGAD, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

122 06/01/2026 MUHSINA M MANAF M (OTHR) MANNAN HOUSE, 
NEAR MADRASA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

123 06/01/2026 JAMSILA K ABDUL JALEEL K P 
(FTHR)

KARAKKOTT, 
KOLACHERI, 
KOLACHERY, 

KOLACHERY, 670601, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

124 06/01/2026 MUHSIN P A MUTHALEEB T 
(FTHR)

JAMEELA MANZIL, S 
P BAZAR, 

PANNIYOOR, 
PALLIVAYAL P O, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

125 06/01/2026 PAVITHRAN N NADORAN RAMAN 
(FTHR)

2/135 AISWARYA 
HOUSE, 

CHERUKUNNU, 
KOLACHERRY, 
KOLACHERRY, 

670601, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

126 06/01/2026 RIHAL MUHAMMED 
K 

MAMMUNHI (FTHR) 2/342 KADUNGAN 
HOUSE, MUKKOLA, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

127 06/01/2026 SATHIAMURTHI K P NALINI K V (MTHR) SATHIAJAYAM, 
KADAMBERI, 

MORAZHA, KANUL, 
670562, 

TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

128 06/01/2026 MISIRIYA M RASEEM P P (HSBN) PATHALA HOUSE, 
CHORUKKALA, 
KURUMATHUR, 
KURUMATHUR, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

129 06/01/2026 NIKHIL P GEETHA P (MTHR) 9/731 B POOTHERI 
HOUSE, 

THAVALAPPARA, 
MORAZHA, 

PARASSINIKADAVU, 
670563, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

130 06/01/2026 Ayishathul Hiba K BUSHRA K (MTHR) AYMAS, NEAR 
TAQWA JUMA 

MASJID, 
NELLIPARAMBA, 

KUTTIYERI, 
KUTTIYERI, 670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

131 06/01/2026 SAHIDA N P MUSTHAFA K V 
(HSBN)

SAHIDA MANZIL, 
CHOLAMUKKU, 
KUTTIATTOOR, 
KUTTIATTOOR, 

670602, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

132 06/01/2026 SHABEEBA K P MUHAMMED SHAFI 
P (FTHR)

460 KELOTH 
PUTHIYAPURAYIL, 
CHEKKIKADAVU, 

KAYARALAM, 
MAYYIL, 670602, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

133 06/01/2026 JISHA  K P BHARATHAN P P  
(FTHR)

KARAKKULATH, 
VATTAKKAYAM, 

ALAKODE, 
ALAKODE, 670571, 

TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

134 06/01/2026 ABDUL SALEEM  K MUSTHAFA  K (FTHR) 04/461,KUTTOOKKAN 
HOUSE, RAHMATH 

NAGAR,NHATTUVAYAL, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

TALIPARAMBA P O, 
670141, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

135 06/01/2026 RAJULATH A P RASHEEDA A P 
(MTHR)

182, NIRANTHODE, 
MAYYIL, 

CHERUPAZHASSI, 
670601, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

136 06/01/2026 SHIBILI 
ABDURAHIMAN 

C T  ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

MURSHIDA MANZIL, 
C POYIL, 

PARIYARAM, 
CHITHAPPILE POYIL, 

670502, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

137 06/01/2026 PATHU P V MAMMU T (HSBN) FATHIYUMA 
MANZIL, 

PUZHAKULANGARA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

138 06/01/2026 ALAMEEN   K M SUHARA K M (MTHR) 16/35 MAILAPURATH 
HOUSE, PAZHASSI, 

KUTTIATTOOR, 
KUTTIATTOOR, 

670602, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

139 06/01/2026 SAFWAN RASHEED K RASHEED K (FTHR) Keezhattoorkarantakath, 
Padappengad, Kooveri, 

Padappengad P O, 
670581, Taliparamba

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

140 06/01/2026 HANNATH P V ABOOBACKER P K 
(FTHR)

PARAYIL HOUSE, 
KALADI, MAYYIL, 
CHERUPAZHASSI, 

670601, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

141 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED ALI 
HASSAN

AYISHA O K (MTHR) OLIYANTAKATH, 
KOOVERI, KOOVERI, 
CHAPPARAPADAVA, 

670581, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

142 06/01/2026 ABDUSAMAD 
CHAKKATTIL

RABIYA K M (WIFE) 174 MUBARAK 
MANZIL, 

CHERUPAZHASSI, 
MAYYIL, 

CHERUPAZHASSI, 
670601, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

143 06/01/2026 IRFANA P P SIYAD K P (HSBN) 177 KOOLIKKOTH 
HOUSE, 

URUVACHAL, 
KUTTIATTOOR, 
KUTTIATTOOR, 

670602, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

144 06/01/2026 AMINA K M SUHARA K M (MTHR) 16/35 MAILAPURATH 
HOUSE, PAZHASSI, 

KUTTIATTOOR, 
KUTTIATTOOR, 

670602, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

145 06/01/2026 C K RAHMATH MUHAMMAD (HSBN) FATHIMA MANZIL, 
CHERUVATHALA, 

MANIYOOR, 
CHATTUVAPPARA, 

670592, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

146 06/01/2026 KADEEJATHU 
SHAHANA P C P 

YOONUS M (FTHR) SHAMEEMAS, 
CHAPPARAPADAVA, 

KOOVERI, 
CHAPPARAPADAVA, 

670581, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

147 06/01/2026 NADEER P P ABDUL RAZAQUE 
(FTHR)

PATHALA 
PUTHIYAPURAYIL, 

CHORUKKALA, 
KURUMATHUR, 
KURUMATHUR, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

148 06/01/2026 MUFEED K K MUSTHAFA K K 
(FTHR)

09/320 K K HOUSE, 
KADOOR, MAYYIL, 
CHERUPAZHASSI, 

670601, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

149 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NABEEL K 

NASEEHATH K 
(MTHR)

NASEEHA MANZIL, 
BADARIYA NAGAR, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

150 06/01/2026 ASHITHA P V C H SIVAPRASAD 
(FTHR)

229 PARVATHI 
NIVAS, OLAKKAD, 

KUTTIATTOOR, 
MAYYIL, 670602, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

151 06/01/2026 RUSHAITHA C M MANSOOR (FTHR) CHOLAYIL, 
ULIKKAL, 

VAYATHUR, 
ULIKKAL, 670705, 

IRIKKUR

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

152 06/01/2026 SAHAJAN NARAYANAN (FTHR) PUNCHAPARAMBIL, 
CHORUKKALA, 
KURUMATHUR, 
KURUMATHUR, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

153 06/01/2026 FATHIMA P V MOOSA KOILATH 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYA 
VEETTUMKANDI, 
KALADI, MAYYIL, 
CHERUPAZHASSI, 

670601, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

154 06/01/2026 SUBAIDA ABDULLA ABDULLA (HSBN) 6/609 K P HOUSE, 
PUSHPAGIRI, 
KUTTIYERI, 

KUTTIYERI, 670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

155 06/01/2026 FARHAN K N MOIDEENKUTTY K 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL KHAIR, 
AYIDATH MOTTA, 

CHELERI, CHELERI, 
670604, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

156 06/01/2026 P K MUHAMMED 
MUBASHIR 

ABDUL RAHMAN P K 
(FTHR)

DARUL ABRAR, 
NELLIKAPPALAM, 

MAYYIL, 
CHERUPAZHASSI, 

670601, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

157 06/01/2026 SANIYA U K SHANAVAS E V 
(HSBN)

12/330 
UTHANAMKANDI, 

KAYYANKODE, 
CHELERI, CHELERI, 

670601, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

158 06/01/2026 RIZAN P P RASHEEDA  P P 
(MTHR)

3/156RASHEEDA 
MANZIL, KAMBIL, 

KOLACHERRY, 
KOLACHERRY, 

670601, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

159 06/01/2026 RAMSHEENA P P MAJEED N P (FTHR) 177, KOOLIKKOTH 
HOUSE, 

KUTTIATTOOR, 
KUTTIATTOOR, 

670602, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

160 06/01/2026 ASHIQUE U V MUSTHAFA K P 
(OTHR)

UPPU VALAPPIL, 
THUYIPRA, 
KOOVERI, 

CHAPPARAPADAVA, 
670581, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

161 06/01/2026 NASEEBA P P S Imbichi Koya A P 
(FTHR)

Sadath Manzil, 
Kappalam, Taliparamba, 

Taliparamba, 670141, 
Taliparamba

  

162 06/01/2026 JAMEELA M K MUSTHAFA (HSBN) M K HOUSE, 
KADAMBERI, 

MORAZHA, KANUL P 
O, 670562, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

163 06/01/2026 MUNJID T SAADIYA T (MTHR) THAYYIL HOUSE, 
KURUMATHUR, 
KURUMATHUR, 
KURUMATHUR, 

670142, TALIPARAMB

  

164 06/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL RIFA 
P T 

KADEEJA ABDUL 
AZIZ (MTHR)

KHADEEJAS, 
OLAKKADU, 

KUTTIATTOOR, 
KUTTIATTOOR, 

670602, 
THALIPARAMABA

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

165 06/01/2026 Murshida K SHAMSEER K (HSBN) BAITH AL SHAMS, 
NELLIPARAMBA, 

KUTTIYERI, 
KUTTIYERI, 670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

166 06/01/2026 ASMA BEEVI P P S Imbichi Koya Thangal 
(HSBN)

Sadath Manzil, 
Kappalam, Taliparamba, 

Taliparamba, 670141, 
Taliparamba

  

167 06/01/2026 E P ISMAIL E P KUNHAMINA 
(MTHR)

47 ELAMPILATTU 
PUTHIYA PURAYIL, 
MAYYIL, MAYYIL, 
MAYYIL, 670602, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

168 06/01/2026 MANEESHA M MAIMOONATH K 
(MTHR)

NAJAS, PANNIYOOR, 
PANNIYOOR, 
PALLIVAYAL, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

169 06/01/2026 MAYOOGHA RAJ RAJAN T K (FTHR) 386, ARIMBRA, 
KAYARALAM, 
MULLAKKODI, 

670602, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

170 06/01/2026 RAGHU RAJ 
BALAKRISHNAN

BALAKRISHNAN 
PATTARATH (FTHR)

A P K House, 
Kattambally, Kooveri, 
Kooveri P O, 670581, 

Taliparamba

  

171 06/01/2026 HASHIR K P K P JAMEELA (MTHR) 285, PATTAYAM, 
KOLACHERRY, 

KOLAHERRY, 670601, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

172 06/01/2026 SHAHDA K P SAINUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

NAFEESA MANZIL, 
VAITHALA ROAD, 

KURUMATHUR, 
KURUMATHUR, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

173 06/01/2026 SHARMINA T V SHABEERA (MTHR) KHADEEJA MANZIL, 
KORAN PEEDIKA, 

PARIYARAM, 
PARIYARAM, 670502, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

174 06/01/2026 RAFEENA C  NASAR (HSBN) CHEPPILATTU, 
KURUMATHUR, 
KURUMATHUR, 
KURUMATHUR, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

175 06/01/2026 RUBEENA PKC  TV SAINUDHEEN  
(HSBN)

4/J, chorukkala, 
kurumathoor, 

kurumathoor, 670141, 
taliparamba

  

176 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAL 
B P 

SHAREEFA B P 
(MTHR)

358 SHAREEFAS, 
KAYARALAM 

MOTTA, 
KAYARALAM, 
KAYARALAM, 

670602, 
THALIPPRAMBA

  

177 06/01/2026 A Naseer Abdulkarim (FTHR) Moolakkal House, 
Parassini Road, 

Naniyoor Nambram, 
Mullakkodi, 670602, 

Thaliparamba

  

178 06/01/2026 FATHIMATHU RAJA 
T M 

HAJARA T M (MTHR) 346 KHADEEJA 
MANZIL, 

NELLIKKAPPALAM, 
MAYYIL, 

CHERUPAZHASSI, 
670601, 

THALIPPARAMBA

  

179 06/01/2026 JUBAINA V N MUHAMMED IQBAL 
T (HSBN)

PEACE VILLA, JUMA 
MASJID ROAD, 

KARAYAPP, 
CHELERI, 670604, 
THALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

180 06/01/2026 BINOY THOMAS THOMAS (FTHR) CHETTIKKATTU, 
EDAKKOM, 
KOOVERI, 

EDAKKOM, 670581, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

181 06/01/2026 JISHA T K KURUVILA (FTHR) CHETTIKKATTU, 
EDAKKOM, 
KOOVERI, 

EDAKKOM, 670581, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

182 06/01/2026 ASHIKA  M ABDUL NASAR P A 
(FTHR)

ASHIKAS, 
THOUFEEQUE 

NAGAR STREET NO 
10, PUSHPAGIRI, 

KARIMBAM, 670142, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

183 06/01/2026 Mubashira K BEEFATHU K (MTHR) FATHIMA VILLA, 13 
GRAND ROAD, 
ANDIKKALAM, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

KUTTIYERI, 670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

184 06/01/2026 NUSAIBA P K RAHMATH P K 
(MTHR)

375 F, 
NELLIKKAPPALAM, 

MAYYIL, 
CHERUPAZHASSI, 

670601, 
THALIPPARAMBA

  

185 06/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RIZWAN 

SUBAIDA K (MTHR) KALLADATH HOUSE, 
ARIPPAMBRA, 
PARIYARAM, 

THIRUVATTOOR, 
670502, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

186 06/01/2026 AHAMMED MP MARIYAM MP 
(MTHR)

M P HOUSE, 
KAKKANCHAL, 
KURUMATHUR, 

KUTTIKKOL, 670562, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

187 06/01/2026 FATHIMA SAFA C NASEEMA C (MTHR) 357, 
NELLIKKAPPALAM, 

MAYYIL, 
CHERUPAZHASSI, 

670601, 
THALIPPARAMBA

  

188 06/01/2026 Fathimathul Sana P T MOIDEEN KUTTY P 
A (FTHR)

P T HOUSE, NEAR 
VILLAGE OFFICE, 
NELLIPARAMBA, 

KUTTIYERI, 
KUTTIYERI, 670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

189 06/01/2026 ELVIN JOSE JOHN JOHN P V (FTHR) PANDARAPATTATHIL, 
EDAKKOM, 
EDAKKOM, 

EDAKKOM, 670581, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

190 06/01/2026 Krishnaprasad C P C P Baladevan 
Namboothiri (FTHR)

Chevittankara 
Puliyapadanbu Illam, 
Mazhoor, Panniyoor, 
Panniyoor, 670142, 

Thaliparanba

  

191 06/01/2026 Fathimath Shaza VK Subaida VK (MTHR) VK House, Pallimukk, 
Maniyoor, 

Chekkikulam, 670592, 
Thaliparamba

  

192 06/01/2026 SAHAL HAFEED K SEMEEMA (MTHR) 473, KAMBIL, 
KOLACHERRY, 
KOLACHERRY, 

670601, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

193 06/01/2026 KELOTH RAMSAN UMMUKULSU (WIFE) C P HOUSE, 
MUNDERI KADAVU, 
CHELERI, CHELERI, 

670604, 
THALIPARAMBA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

194 06/01/2026 Gokulnanth K Suresan K (FTHR) Kambrath House, 
Orappadi, Kayaralam, 
Kayaralam, 670602, 

Thaliparamba

  

195 06/01/2026 Hamsa P Mahammed 
Mottakkunnummal 

(FTHR)

Kuttan House, Kidmath 
Nagar, Taliparamba, 

Taliparamba, 670141, 
Taliparamba

  

196 06/01/2026 AJOY K SATHEESAN K 
(FTHR)

Kariyil House, 
Orappadi, Kayaralam, 
Kayaralam, 670602, 

Taliparamba

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


